
NOT JUST BREAKFAST
Breaky Bun

Home Baked Roll, Bacon, Egg, Tomato, &

Cheese

Boerie Roll

Home Baked Roll, Boerewors, & Fried Onion

50.00
 

 

30.00

15.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

13.00

MUNCHIES
Crumbed Mushrooms

French Toast (with bacon & syrup)

Sausage & Chips

Fish Strips (with chips)

52.00

55.00

48.00

50.00

OLD SCHOOL JAFFLES +CHIPS

Cheese & Tomato

Chicken Mayo

Chicken Liver Peri Peri

Bacon & Banana

Savoury Mince & Cheese

Gammon & Pineappe

Brinjal, Mushroom, & Mozzarella

Bacon & Cheese

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese

Fish (beer battered / grilled)

Chicken Schnitzel (with cheese / mushroom/

pepper sauce)

CHICKEN & FISH
98.00

95.00

BURGER + CHIPS / SALAD

Bistro Snack Burger 100g patty

Plain Burger

Cheese Burger

Onion Ring Topper Burger Hot / Not

Cheese & Pineapple Burger 

Saucy Burger mushroom, pepper, cheese, or chilli 

Dagwood Burger x2 patties, egg, bacon, cheese

Kudu Burger & Amarula Pepper Sauce 

Bathurst Monster Burger 300g patty & choice of

sauce

ADD:

Gluten Free Bun

HOMEMADE BUN WITH 150G BEEF / CHICKEN /
VEGGIE PATTY, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,
GHERKHIN, & BISTRO RELISH

SALADS
SERVED AS A SIDE OR MAIN 

Greek Salad

Chicken chicken, avo SQ, feta, & basil pesto

Bistro Salad bacon, feta, cheddar sprouts,

sundried tomatoes

46.00

48.00

48.00

52.00

54.00

54.00

54.00

55.00

58.00 42 / 72

52 / 95

52 / 90

60.00

75.00

88.00

90.00

95.00
96.00

110.00
 

100.00

140.00

 

 
15.00
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Baby Bear  egg, bacon, tomato, 2 slices

toast & jam

Mama Bear *Vegetarian  2 eggs, cheese,

tomato, mushrooms, 2 slices toast & jam

Papa Bear 2 eggs, bacon,sausage,

mushrooms, tomato, 2 slices toast, & jam

ADD:

Chips

Banana / Tomato

Egg / Cheese / Avocado SQ / Mushrooms 

Gluten Free Toast

Boerewors / Banger/Bacon

52.00
 

67.00
 

96.00

WAFFLES & DESSERT
WAFFLE WITH SYRUP & ICE CREAM / CREAM ON THE SIDE

Add:
Banana
Strawberry
Another Waffle
Bacon
Caramel
Cake Of The Day 35.00

5.00
8.00

20.00
13.00
10.00

38.00

We have more sweet treats...
If we are baking today



0629722655

FRESH JUICES
Pineapple

Parrot (pineapple & carrot)

Rise & Shine (pineapple, carrot, & apple)

Ginger Ninja (pineapple, carrot, apple, lemon,

& ginger)

Babalaas Bru (carrot, apple, lemon, beetroot,

& ginger)

Village Green (cucumber, apple, mint, spinach,

& celery)

Bistro Bomb (pineapple, carrot, apple,

beetroot, celery, & ginger)

LEKKER MILKSHAKES
Vanilla / Banana / Pineapple / Milo / Coffee /

Caramel / Chocolate / Strawberry

38.00

HOT BEVERAGES
Filter Coffee 

Cappuccino (Frothy Coffee)

Café Latte  (Milky Coffee)

Flat White  (Not Frothy Coffee)

Americano (Black Coffee)

Decaf (Not Coffee)

Espresso (Shot of Coffee)

Double  Espresso (Double Shot of Coffee)

Milo (Very South African)

Hot Chocolate (Cocoa)

Chai or Matcha Latte (Not South African -

Fancy Tea)

Pot of Tea (Ceylon / Rooibos)

COLD BEVERAGES
Still Water

Sparkling Water

Grapetiser / Appletiser

Coke / Coke no sugar / Fanta / Sprite / Creme

Soda / Stoney Ginger

Cordial & Sprite (passion fruit / cola / lime)

Soda Float

28.00

32.00

35.00

40.00

 

38.00

 

40.00

 

42.00

20.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

28.00

26.00

26.00

28.00

 

18.00

15.00

18.00

18.00

15.00

 

18.00

30.00

Unit 2, The Village Green,

762 York Rd, Bathurst, 6166 

https://www.facebook.com/VillageBistroBathurst

Free Deliveries for all orders over R50
within 5km from The Bistro

Delivery to Port Alfred R50

Please allow at least 45min for your
order, depending on when you are

located

Takeaways Welcome

Call or Whatsapp To Place
Your Order.


