

Caramel

Cake Of The Day





		-14 1 2' t.	
NOT JUST BREAKFAST Breaky Bun	50.00	MUNCHIES Crumbed Mushrooms	52.00
Home Baked Roll, Bacon, Egg, Tomato, &		French Toast (with bacon & syrup)	55.00
Cheese		Sausage & Chips	48.00
Boerie Roll	30.00	Fish Strips (with chips)	50.00
Home Baked Roll, Boerewors, & Fried Onion			
Baby Bear egg, bacon, tomato, 2 slices	52.00	CHICKEN & FISH Fish (beer battered / grilled)	98.00
toast & jam	52.00	Chicken Schnitzel (with cheese / mushroom/	95.00
Mama Bear *Vegetarian 2 eggs, cheese,	67.00	pepper sauce)	93.00
tomato, mushrooms, 2 slices toast & jam	07.00	pepper sauce)	
Papa Bear 2 eggs, bacon,sausage,	96.00	BURGER + CHIPS / SALAD	
mushrooms, tomato, 2 slices toast, & jam	00.00	HOMEMADE BUN WITH 150G BEEF / CHICKEN / VEGGIE PATTY, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,	
ADD:		GHERKHIN, & BISTRO RELISH	
Chips	15.00	Bistro Snack Burger 100g patty	60.00
Banana / Tomato	5.00	Plain Burger	75.00
Egg / Cheese / Avocado SQ / Mushrooms	10.00	Cheese Burger	88.00
Gluten Free Toast	15.00	Onion Ring Topper Burger Hot / Not	90.00
Boerewors / Banger/Bacon	13.00	Cheese & Pineapple Burger	95.00
		Saucy Burger mushroom, pepper, cheese, or chil	
OLD SCHOOL JAFFLES +CHIPS		Dagwood Burger x2 patties, egg, bacon, cheese	110.00
Cheese & Tomato	46.00	Kudu Burger & Amarula Pepper Sauce	400.00
Chicken Mayo	48.00	Bathurst Monster Burger 300g patty & choice of	100.00
Chicken Liver Peri Peri	48.00	sauce	140.00
Bacon & Banana	52.00	ADD:	
Savoury Mince & Cheese	54.00	Gluten Free Bun	15.00
Gammon & Pineappe	54.00		
Brinjal, Mushroom, & Mozzarella	54.00	SALADS	
Bacon & Cheese	55.00		
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese	58.00	SERVED AS A SIDE OR MAIN	40 / 70
		Greek Salad	42 / 72
WAFFLES & DESSERT		Chicken chicken, avo SQ, feta, & basil pesto	52 / 95
WAFFLE WITH SYRUP & ICE CREAM / CREAM ON THE SIDE	38.00	Bistro Salad bacon, feta, cheddar sprouts,	52 / 90
Add:	5.00	sundried tomatoes	
Banana Strawberry	8.00		
Another Waffle	20.00	We have more sweet treats.	••
Bacon	13.00	If we are baking today	

10.00

35.00

If we are baking today

FRESH JUICES		HOT BEVERAGES	
Pineapple	28.00	Filter Coffee	20.00
Parrot (pineapple & carrot)	32.00	Cappuccino (Frothy Coffee)	28.00
Rise & Shine (pineapple, carrot, & apple)	35.00	Café Latte (Milky Coffee)	28.00
Ginger Ninja (pineapple, carrot, apple, lemon,	40.00	Flat White (Not Frothy Coffee)	28.00
& ginger)		Americano (Black Coffee)	22.00
Babalaas Bru (carrot, apple, lemon, beetroot,	38.00	Decaf (Not Coffee)	22.00
& ginger)		Espresso (Shot of Coffee)	22.00
Village Green (cucumber, apple, mint, spinach,	40.00	Double Espresso (Double Shot of Coffee)	28.00
& celery)		Milo (Very South African)	26.00
Bistro Bomb (pineapple, carrot, apple,	42.00	Hot Chocolate (Cocoa)	26.00
beetroot, celery, & ginger)		Chai or Matcha Latte (Not South African -	28.00
LEKKER MILKSHAKES		Fancy Tea)	
Vanilla / Banana / Pineapple / Milo / Coffee /	38.00	Pot of Tea (Ceylon / Rooibos)	18.00



COLD BEVERAGES

Caramel / Chocolate / Strawberry

Still Water 15.00
Sparkling Water 18.00
Grapetiser / Appletiser 18.00
Coke / Coke no sugar / Fanta / Sprite / Creme 15.00
Soda / Stoney Ginger
Cordial & Sprite (passion fruit / cola / lime) 18.00
Soda Float 30.00

Unit 2, The Village Green, 762 York Rd, Bathurst, 6166



https://www.facebook.com/VillageBistroBathurst

Free Deliveries for all orders over R50 within 5km from The Bistro
Delivery to Port Alfred R50

Call or Whatsapp To Place Your Order.

Please allow at least 45min for your order, depending on when you are located

0629722655

Takeaways Welcome